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KQCF (FM) Quarterly Issues and Program List

October 1, 2014 to December 31, 2014

This report represents an accounting of identified priorities in the communities KQCF serves and
ways in which KQCF has addressed those priorities through programs broadcast over KQCF during
the three-month period. Pursuant to the FCC’s rules 47 CFR 73.3527 (a) such quarterly lists will be
placed within KQCF’s public file. KQCF has identified the following issues as the most relevant to the
communities we serve during the quarter:

Business, Economics & Finance Politics and Government
Education, Youth & Environment Race, Identity and Civil Rights
Issue Program Date Duration Title

Race, Identity and Civil Democracy Now 10/06/14  60min Black Prophetic Fire:
Rights Cornel West on the

Revolutionary
Legacy of Leading
African-American

Voices
Business, Economics & Democracy Now 10/07/14  60min Dr. Atul Gawande:
Finance Ebola is “Eminently

Stoppable,” But
Global Response
Has Been “Pathetic”

Business, Economics & Democracy Now 10/08/14  60min Bad Policy, Bad

Finance Medicine:
Anti-Choice Law
Leaves Vast Swaths
of Texas with No



Politics and Government

Education, Youth &
Environment

Race, Identity and Civil
Rights

Politics and Government

Education, Youth &
Environment

Education, Youth &
Environment

Democracy Now

Democracy Now

Democracy Now

Democracy Now

Democracy Now

Democracy Now

10/09/14

10/10/14

11/03/14

11/04/14

11/05/14

11/06/14

60min

60min

60min

60min

60min

60min

Abortion Provider

U.S. Faces “Massive
Military Failure” as
ISIS Advances on
Syrian Border Town
of Kobani

Pakistani Education
Activist Malala
Yousafzai Becomes
Youngest Winner of
Nobel Peace Prize

Jim Crow Returns:
Interstate
“Crosscheck”
Program Could Strip
Millions of the Right
to Vote

The Priciest
Midterms Ever,
Brought to You by
“Dark Money” and
Election Finance
Out of Control

A Big Win for
Climate Change
Denial: Republicans
to Target EPA
Regulations After
Taking Senate

Ben & Jerry’s
Co-Founder on
Knowing Your
GMOs: Changing a
Label Costs
“Essentially Nothing”



Business, Economics &
Finance

Race, Identity and Civil
Rights

Race, Identity and Civil
Rights

Politics and Government

Politics and Government

Race, Identity and Civil
Rights

Democracy Now

Democracy Now

Democracy Now

Democracy Now

Democracy Now

Democracy Now

11/07/14

12/01/14

12/02/14

12/03/14

12/04/14

12/05/14

60min

60min

60min

60min

60min

60min

Matt Taibbi and
Bank Whistleblower
on How JPMorgan
Chase Helped
Wreck the Economy,
Avoid Prosecution

Dehumanizing the
Black Lives of
America: Michael
Eric Dyson on
Ferguson, Police
Brutality and Race

Will Obama’s Police
Reforms Bring
Change? Admin
Urged to Seize
Political Momentum
of Ferguson Moment

Peace Activist
Sentenced for
Protesting at Drone
Base Near
Syracuse, NY

Out
Cheneying-Cheney:
Obama’s Likely
Defense Pick Once
Backed Pre-emptive
Attack on North
Korea

A Racist and Unjust
System? A
Discussion on
Policing in Wake of
Michael Brown and
Eric Garner Deaths



